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Results
Pos Name

1 Tomi IMRIE Jidel Judo 93

2 Claire RIMICANS Uni Strathclyde

3 Sophie WOOD Sportif

4 Aine FERRY Edinburgh Judo

5 Lucy WATT Garioch JC

Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
SW2-63

7 November 2021
Inverclyde

Grade
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Total Pts

Total Wins
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Pts
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This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool
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6 Karolina KURPIK Destination

Time

0:21

0:27

0:23

1:07

0:09

0:48

1:03

2:24

1:36

0:06

1:08

0:30

1:58

0:19

0:41
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Tomi

Edinburgh Judo Uni Strathclyde Garioch JC

Karolina Aine Claire Lucy
IMRIE KURPIK FERRY RIMICANS WATT

1 Dan 1 Kyu 1 Dan 2 Dan 1 Kyu
Jidel Judo 93 Destination Sportif

Sophie
WOOD

1 Kyu

10 LOSS
10 00

10 LOSS
10 00

LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
10 00

10 LOSS
10 00

LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
10 00

LOSS 10
00 10

LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
10 00

LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
10 00

LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
10 00

LOSS 10
00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

6 Judoka
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