Judo Scotland National Closed Championships SW2-63

7 November 2021 Inverclyde

						.,			
6	6_Judoka								
Compotitors	Tomi	Karolina	Aine	Claire	Lucy	Sophie			
Competitors	II II (IL	KURPIK	FERRY	RIMICANS	WATT	WOOD			
Grade	1 Dan	1 Kyu	1 Dan	2 Dan	1 Kyu	1 Kyu			
Club	Jidel Judo 93	Destination	Edinburgh Judo	Uni Strathclyde	Garioch JC	Sportif	Time		
1		00 LOSS					0:21		
2			① 10		LOSS		0:27		
3		LOSS		¹⁰ ∏ 10			0:23		
4	① 10					LOSS	1:07		
5				①10 ①10	LOSS		0:09		
6		LOSS	¹⁰ 10				0:48		
7				©10		LOSS	1:03		
8		LOSS			TH10		2:24		
9			LOSS	¹⁰ ® 10			1:36		
10	① 10				LOSS		0:06		
11			LOSS			¹⁰ ® 10	1:08		
12	T 10			LOSS			0:30		
13					LOSS	TT 10	1:58		
14	¹⁰ ① 10		LOSS				0:19		
15		LOSS				① 10	0:41		
Total Pts	50	0	20	40	10	30			
Total Wins	5	0	2	4	1	3			
Pos	1	6	4	2	5	3			
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	Pos		
							- 1		



LEGEND

	T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
	\oplus	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
	©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
	(L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
	π	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
	TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari ho	100
	НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
	HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
	KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
	FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
	Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5
	Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
4	<u>P</u>	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,1

Results

Pos	Name			
1	Tomi IMRIE Jidel Judo 93			
2	Claire RIMICANS Uni Strathclyde			
3	Sophie WOOD Sportif			
4	Aine FERRY Edinburgh Judo			
5	Lucy WATT Garioch JC			
6	Karolina KURPIK Destination			

Table Officials <u>Referees</u>